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Sacramento SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

City Unified BOARD OF EDUCATION

School District
Agenda Item 10.1b

Meeting Date: February 21, 2019

Subject: Approve Personnel Transactions 2/21/19

Information Item Only

Approval on Consent Agenda

Conference (for discussion only)

Conference/First Reading (Action Anticipated: )
Conference/Action

Action

Public Hearing

T

Division: Human Resources Services

Recommendation: Approve Personnel Transactions

Background/Rationale: None

Financial Considerations: None

LCAP Goal(s): College, Career and Life Ready Graduates and Operational Excellence

Documents Attached:
1. Certificated Personnel Transactions Dated February 21, 2019
2. Classified Personnel Transactions Dated February 21, 2019

Estimated Time of Presentation: N/A
Submitted by: Cancy McArn, Chief Human Resources Officer

Approved by: Jorge A. Aguilar, Superintendent
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Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions
February 21, 2019

Attachment 1: CERTIFICATED 2/21/2019

NameFirst

NameLast

EMPLOY/RE-EMPLOY

AUGUSTO ANNE MARGARETTE
CARTER NICOLE
COLLINS CAMERON
JIMENEZ ELIZABETH
JOHNSON DEZARAE
AMEND LEAVES

GILMOUR KATHERINE
CHONG-TRINH HUONG
CHONG-TRINH HUONG
LIGI ANDORA
MOTIEY SADAF
MOTIEY SADAF
TIPON MICHELLE
WILLIAMS ENA
LEAVES

ALVAREZ MICHELLE
AWAN SARA
AWAN SARA
AWAN SARA
CHEETHAM KATHERINE
GLIDEWELL SUZANNE
GRAHAM GABRIELLA
GRAHAM GABRIELLA
HUBBARD JONATHAN
HUNT PAMELA
KEELER RYLAND
KEELER RYLAND
KHANG NANCY
LEMOS TIFFANY
LIGI ANDORA
MARGETICH KRISTA
MARTINEZ MALIKA
PAYTON RACQUEL
SAEPHANH CHIO
SAEPHANH CHIO
TAKIMOTO RACHEL
TAKIMOTO RACHEL
THAO MALEE
THOMPSON BRITTANY
WILLIAMS LATUASHA
RE-ASSIGN/STATUS CHANGE

GONZALES DAVID

LUN BETTY
RICHARDSON SUSAN
SEPARATE / RESIGN / RETIRE

AHERN KATHLEEN
BIK MARTHA
BRUNSON KARI

BUNZ DAN
BUXTON KATHRINE
BUXTON KATHRINE
DER ANNIS
EDLER RICHARD
ELHAI LAURISA
FLATEN DANA
GALE STACY
GONZALEZ SYLVIA
HAMLIN NICOLE

JobPerm
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JobClass

Teacher, Spec Ed
Lang. Speech & Hearing Speclst
Teacher, High School

Lang. Speech & Hearing Specialist

School Social Worker

Teacher, Spec Ed

Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.
Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, K-8

Teacher, Spec Ed

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

School Social Worker
Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.
Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.
Teacher, High School
Counselor, Middle School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, K-8

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Parent/Preschool Ed
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, High School
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary Spec Subj

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Spec Ed
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Middle School
Librarian, Middle School
Librarian, Middle School
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, High School, Contin.
School Nurse

Teacher, K-8

Teacher, Spec Ed
Teacher, Elementary
Training Specialist

PrimeSite

CALIFORNIA MIDDLE SCHOOL
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
WEST CAMPUS

SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

CALIFORNIA MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIRAM W. JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL
HIRAM W. JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL
JOHN D SLOAT BASIC ELEMENTARY
HOLLYWOOD PARK ELEMENTARY
HOLLYWOOD PARK ELEMENTARY
NEW JOSEPH BONNHEIM

JOHN H. STILL - K-8

DAVID LUBIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NICHOLAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
ALBERT EINSTEIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
ALBERT EINSTEIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL
ROSA PARKS MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIRAM W. JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL
HIRAM W. JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL
JOHN H. STILL - K-8

ABRAHAM LINCOLN ELEMENTARY
JOHN D SLOAT BASIC ELEMENTARY
ALBERT EINSTEIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
JOHN D SLOAT BASIC ELEMENTARY
CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS
CAREER & TECHNICAL PREPARATION
CAREER & TECHNICAL PREPARATION
JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL
JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL
NICHOLAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ISADOR COHEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FATHER K.B. KENNY - K-8

MATSUYAMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MATSUYAMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CALEB GREENWOOD ELEMENTARY

WOODBINE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JOHN H. STILL - K-8

MATSUYAMA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SUTTER MIDDLE SCHOOL

FERN BACON MIDDLE SCHOOL
ROSA PARKS MIDDLE SCHOOL
BOWLING GREEN ELEMENTARY
AMERICAN LEGION HIGH SCHOOL
HEALTH SERVICES

GENEVIEVE DIDION ELEMENTARY
FERN BACON MIDDLE SCHOOL
ETHEL PHILLIPS ELEMENTARY
CURRICULUM & PROF DEVELOP

BegDate

2/4/2019
1/7/2019
1/7/2019
1/7/2019
1/23/2019

12/4/2018
1/4/2019

2/16/2019
12/4/2018
8/21/2018
1/21/2019
5/24/2019
12/4/2018

1/7/2019
1/28/2019
4/7/2019
6/15/2019
2/6/2019
1/25/2019
10/19/2018
12/1/2018
1/7/2019
2/1/2019
1/10/2019
1/29/2019
12/18/2018
1/26/2019
1/24/2019
1/19/2019
2/7/2019
2/14/2019
1/16/2019
1/26/2019
1/10/2019
3/22/2019
2/4/2019
2/8/2019
1/21/2019

1/10/2019
7/1/2018
1/11/2019

7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
12/6/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
10/16/2018

EndDate

6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019

6/30/2019
2/15/2019
5/21/2019
1/23/2019
1/20/2019
4/25/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019

2/7/2019
4/6/2019
6/14/2019
6/30/2019
6/14/2019
4/25/2019
11/30/2018
3/14/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
1/28/2019
6/30/2019
6/30/2019
5/4/2019
6/30/2019
3/3/2019
6/30/2019
2/22/2019
1/25/2019
6/30/2019
3/21/2019
4/12/2019
3/8/2019
4/19/2019
6/30/2019

6/30/2019
6/14/2019
6/30/2019

6/15/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
1/24/2019
6/20/2019
6/20/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/17/2019
6/16/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
1/31/2019

Comment

EMPLOY PROB1 2/4/19
EMPLOY PROB1 1/7/19
EMPLOY PROB1 1/7/19
EMPLOY PROB1 1/7/19
EMPLOY PROB1 1/23/19

AMEND/LOA (UNPD) PA 12/4/18-6/30/19
LOA AMEND (PD) PDL/HE 1/4-2/16/19

LOA AMEND (PD) FMLA/CFRA/BB 2/16-5/21/19
AMEND/LOA (PD) FMLA/CFRA 12/4/18-1/23/19

AMEND TO LOA (PD) PDL/HE 8/21-1/20/19

AMEND TO LOA (PD) FMLA/CFRA/BB 1/21/19

AMEND LOA RTN (UNPD) PA TO 5/24/19
AMEND/LOA (PD) HE 12/4/18-6/30/19

LOA (PD) FMLA/CFRA/HE 1/7/19

LOA (PD) HE 1/28/19-4/6/19

LOA (PD) FMLA/CFRA 4/7/19-6/14/19
LOA RTN 6/15/19

LOA (PD) PDL/HE 2/6-6/14/19

LOA (PD) FMLA/CFRA/HE 1/25/19-4/25/19
LOA (PD) PDL/HE 10/19/18-11/30/18
LOA (PD) FMLA/CFRA/BB 12/1/18-3/14/19
LOA (UNPD) ADMIN 1/7-6/30/19

LOA RTN (PD) 2/1/19

LOA (PD) FMLA/CFRA/BB 1/10-1/28/19
LOA RTN (PD) FMLA/CFRA/BB 1/29/19
LOA RTN 12/18/18

LOA (PD) HE/PDL 1/26/19-5/4/19

LOA RTN 1/24/19

LOA EXT (PD) HE 1/19/19-3/3/19
LOARTN 2/7/19

LOA EXT (PD) FMLA/CFRA/BB 2/22/19
LOA (UNPD) PARENTAL 1/16-25/19
LOA RTN (UNPD) 1/26/19

LOA (PD) PDL/HE 1/10/19-3/21/19
LOA (PD) FMLA/CFRA 3/22/19-4/12/19
LOA (PD) FMLA/CFRA/BB 2/4-3/8/19
LOA (PD) HE/PDL 2/8/19

LOA (UNPD) ADMIN 1/21-6/30/19

STCHG PROB2 1/10/19
WVG CHANGE EFF 7/1/18
STCHGI/LTA (B) 1/11/19

SEP/RETIRE 6/15/19
SEP/RETIRE 6/14/19
SEP/RETIRE 6/14/19
SEP/RETIRE 1/24/19
SEP/RETIRE 6/20/19
SEP/RETIRE 6/20/19
SEP/RETIRE 6/14/19
SEP/RETIRE 6/14/19
SEP/RETIRE 6/17/19
SEP/RETIRE 6/16/19
SEP/RETIRE 6/14/19
SEP/RETIRE 6/14/19
SEP/RESIGN 1/31/19

O=Zero Yr Probationary; A=Permanent; B=First Yr Probationary; C=Second Yr Probationary; E=Temp Contract; I=Long Term Temp; J=Short Term Temp; Q=Limited Term Assignment-Evaluated; R=Limited Term Assignment-Not Evaluated



NameLast

KING

LUND

MC ALLISTER
MC CLAIN
MIGUEL
MORRIS
PEIXOTO
PETERSON
PLOCHER
SILLER-MICHEL
SIRK
TROIANO

VAN KOERSEL
WATTERS

TRANSFER
SISTERSON
STOCKTON

NameFirst

LINDSEY
FREDERICK
MARCIA
KAREN
PATRICK
JULIA
THOMAS
PAUL
LYNN
AMBER
SUSAN
MICHAEL
GERARD
CHARLIE

THOMAS
RYAN

O=Zero Yr Probationary; A=Permanent; B=First Yr Probationary; C=Second Yr Probationary; E=Temp Contract; I=Long Term Temp; J=Short Term Temp; Q=Limited Term Assignment-Evaluated; R=Limited Term Assignment-Not Evaluated
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JobClass

School Nurse

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, High School
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Middle School
Teacher, Elementary
Resource Teacher, Secondary
Coordinator Il, ROP

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.

Principal, Middle School

School Psychologist
Teacher, Spec Ed

PrimeSite

HEALTH SERVICES

JOHN BIDWELL ELEMENTARY
HIRAM W. JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL
CROCKER/RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY
PETER BURNETT ELEMENTARY
FERN BACON MIDDLE SCHOOL
JAMES W MARSHALL ELEMENTARY
HIRAM W. JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL
CAREER & TECHNICAL PREPARATION
H.W. HARKNESS ELEMENTARY

C. K. McCLATCHY HIGH SCHOOL

BG CHACON ACADEMY

ETHEL PHILLIPS ELEMENTARY
VISITING EDUCATORS

SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

BegDate

7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
10/5/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
8/30/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018

7/1/2018
1/28/2019

EndDate

2/1/2019

1/31/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
2/1/2019

1/7/2019

1/4/2019

6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
6/14/2019
1/31/2019

6/30/2019
6/30/2019

Comment

SEP/RESIGN 2/1/19

SEP/RETIRE 1/31/19
SEP/RETIRE 6/14/19
SEP/RETIRE 6/14/19
SEP/RETIRE 6/14/19
SEP/RETIRE 6/14/19
SEP/RETIRE 2/1/19

SEP/RESIGN 1/7/19

SEP/RETIRE 1/4/19

SEP/RESIGN 6/14/19
SEP/RESIGN 6/14/19
SEP/RETIRE 6/14/19
SEP/RETIRE 6/14/19
SEP/RETIRE 1/31/19

TR FR JOHN MORSE 7/1/18
TR FR HJ 1/28/19
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Sacramento City Unified School District Personnel Transactions

February 21, 2109

Attachment 2: CLASSIFIED 2/21/2019

PrimeSite

CAROLINE WENZEL ELEMENTARY
ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL

HUBERT H BANCROFT ELEMENTARY
WEST CAMPUS

ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ELDER CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ELDER CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ELDER CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ELDER CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL
JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL
TAHOE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

JOHN D SLOAT BASIC ELEMENTARY
ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL

LUTHER BURBANK HIGH SCHOOL
MARTIN L. KING JR ELEMENTARY
ELDER CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ELDER CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STUDENT SUPPORT AND FAMILY SER
STUDENT SUPPORT AND FAMILY SER
JOHN H. STILL - K-8

TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PACIFIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Home Visitor HS-EHS Home Base CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS

NameLast NameFirst JobPerm JobClass
EMPLOY/RE-EMPLOY

AGRAAN SHARON B Inst Aid, Spec Ed
ALVAREZ RIVAS DALIA B Inst Aid, Spec Ed
BORGOGNO JULIE B Library Media Tech Asst
CRUZ-CHAVEZ PEARLA B Clerk 11l

DOYLE DANIEL B Clerk 11l

GUERRA SEAN B Inst Aid, Spec Ed

HER EBE B Morning Duty

HER EBE B Noon Duty

HINOJOSA ORTIZ ANGELINA B Morning Duty

HINOJOSA ORTIZ ANGELINA B Noon Duty

JIMENEZ AARON B Inst Aid, Spec Ed

KERR EMILY B Inst Aid, Spec Ed
MADDRELL PATRICK B Inst Aid, Spec Ed
MCCARTNEY KRISTIN B Parent Advisor

NHIAYI BILL B Inst Aid, Spec Ed

SHARPE HAYLEY B Inst Aid, Spec Ed
SNODGRASS CARIE B School Office Manager |
TAYLOR IlI CURTIS B Noon Duty

YEE CECILIA B Morning Duty

AMEND LEAVES

WAKEFIELD SELINA B Mgmt Information Tech
WAKEFIELD SELINA B Mgmt Information Tech
NAVARRO MAGALI A School Plant Ops Mngr |
LEAVES

ALLEN SHAWNA A Bus Attendant

CUELLAR MARTHA A Teacher Assistant, Bilingual
CUELLAR MARTHA A Teacher Assistant, Bilingual
GALVAN VERDIN ADRIANA B

HERNANDEZ NORMA B Spec Il Student Support Svcs
HITE PATRICIA A Instructional Aide
KAEHLER KRISTOPHER A Custodian

LEVIN VALERIE A Customer Service Specialist
MCGEE DARRYL A Campus Monitor

MENDEZ PENALOZA ADRIANA B Inst Aide Child Dev
MENDEZ PENALOZA ADRIANA B Inst Aide Child Dev

NIU LARISSA A Inst Aid, Spec Ed

NIU LARISSA A Inst Aid, Spec Ed

NIU LARISSA A Inst Aid, Spec Ed

STOUT EBONY A Child Care Attendant, Chid Dev
VASQUEZ LISA B School Office Manager |
RE-ASSIGN/STATUS CHANGE

BEZINSKAYA ANNA B Teacher Assistant, Bilingual
CAKAU ALIPATE A Bus Driver

CLARK ERICA B Fd Sv Asst |

CRAWLEY KELLYN B Bus Driver

FRAZIER DENNIS A Bus Driver

HALEY KATHERINE A Bus Attendant

HILLIARD DANIELLE A Fd Sv Asst |

MOORE BARBARA A Bus Attendant

NGUYEN LINDA A Bus Driver

ODOM JOE A Bus Attendant

INTEGRATED COMMUNITY SERVICES
PARKWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROSEMONT HIGH SCHOOL

HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES
HIRAM W. JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL
CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS
CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS
CALIFORNIA MIDDLE SCHOOL
CALIFORNIA MIDDLE SCHOOL
CALIFORNIA MIDDLE SCHOOL
CHILD DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMS
PARKWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

A. M. WINN - K-8

TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

AMEND LOA (PD) PDL/HE TO 10/22-1/19/19
AMEND LOA (PD) FMLA/CFRA/BB TO 1/20-1/31/19

LOA (PD) FMLA/CFRA/HE, 11/24/18-2/28/19
LOA EXT (PD) FMLA/CFRA/HE, 2/4/19-3/4/19
LOA (PD) FMLA/CFRA/HE 1/10-1/31/19

LOA (UNPD) PARENTAL 2/16/19-4/1/19

LOA EXT (PD) FMLA/CFRA/HE 12/4-3/4/19

BegDate EndDate Comment

1/28/2019 6/30/2019 EMPLOY PROB 1/28/19
1/7/2019 6/30/2019 EMPLOY PROB 1/7/2019
1/7/2019 6/30/2019 EMPLOY PROB 1/7/19
1/28/2019 6/30/2019 EMPLOY PROBL1 1/28/19
1/14/2019 6/30/2019 EMPLOY PROB 1/14/19
2/6/2019 6/30/2019 EMPLOY PROBL1 2/6/19
8/30/2018 2/4/2019 EMPLOY PROB 8/30/18
8/30/2018 2/4/2019 EMPLOY PROB 8/30/18
8/30/2018 6/30/2019 EMPLOY PROB 8/30/18
8/30/2018 6/30/2019 EMPLOY PROB 8/30/18
2/8/2019 6/30/2019 EMPLOY PROBL1 2/8/19
2/12/2019 6/30/2019 EMPLOY PROBL1 2/12/19
1/22/2019 6/30/2019 EMPLOY PROB 1/22/19
1/28/2019 6/30/2019 EMPLOY PROBL1 1/28/19
1/7/2019 6/30/2019 EMPLOY PROB 1/7/19
11/26/2018 6/30/2019 EMPLOY PROB 11/26/18
1/28/2019 6/30/2019 EMPLOY PROBL1 1/28/19
8/30/2018 6/30/2019 EMPLOY PROB 8/30/18
8/30/2018 6/30/2019 EMPLOY PROB 8/30/18
10/22/2018 1/19/2019

1/20/2019 1/31/2019

1/22/2019 6/30/2019 AMEND/LOA RTN 1/22/19
1/28/2019 6/30/2019 LOA RTN 1/28/19

1/7/2019 1/8/2019 LOA RTN 1/6/19

1/9/2019 2/20/2019 LOA (PD) HE 1/9/19-2/20/19
12/20/2018 2/17/2019 LOA (PD) PDL/HE 12/20-2/17/19
1/23/2019 4/1/2019 LOA (PD) FMLA/CFRA 1/23/19-4/1/19
12/17/2018 5/12/2019 LOA(PD )HE 12/17/18-5/12/19
11/24/2018 2/28/2019

2/4/2019 3/4/2019

1/10/2019 1/31/2019

12/1/2018 2/15/2019 LOA (PD) PDL/HE 12/1/18-2/15/19
2/16/2019 4/1/2019

10/25/2018 12/19/2018 LOA (PD) PDL/HE 10/25/18-12/19/18
12/20/2018 3/3/2019 LOA RTN 12/20/18

3/4/2019 4/12/2019 LOA (PD) FMLA/CFRA 3/4/19-4/12/19
1/25/2019 3/1/2019 LOA (PD) CFRA/BB 1/25-3/1/19
2/2/2019 3/4/2019

1/7/2019 6/30/2019 REAFRIA

2/1/2019 6/30/2019 STCHG 2/1/19

1/22/2019 6/30/2019 STCHG 1/22/19

2/5/2019 6/30/2019 STCHG 2/5/19

1/28/2019 6/30/2019 STCHG 1/28/19

12/7/2018 6/30/2019 STCHG 12/7/18

1/22/2019 6/30/2019 STCHG 1/22/19

2/1/2019 6/30/2019 STCHG FR 2/1/19

2/4/2019 6/30/2019 STCHG FR 2/4/19

1/30/2019 6/30/2019 STCHG FR 1/30/19

O=Zero Yr Probationary; A=Permanent; B=First Yr Probationary; C=Second Yr Probationary; E=Temp Contract; I=Long Term Temp; J=Short Term Temp; Q=Limited Term Assignment-Evaluated; R=Limited Term Assignment-Not Evaluated
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NameLast

EMPLOY/RE-EMPLOY

SEPARATE / RESIGN / RETIRE

BROWN
BUFORD
DELGADILLO
HER

HER
JORDAN
MARTINEZ
MC KEE
MEDICI

TRANSFER
YANG

NameFirst JobPerm JobClass

MAKAYLA B Inst Aid, Spec Ed

MAMIE A Bus Driver

NINA A Dir II, Office of Safe School
EBE B Noon Duty

EBE B Morning Duty

SANDRA B Fd Sv Asst |

LAWRENCE B Custodian

MICHAEL A Database Administrator
JASON B Instructional Aide

KHOU A Teacher Assistant, Bilingual

O=Zero Yr Probationary; A=Permanent; B=First Yr Probationary; C=Second Yr Probationary; E=Temp Contract; I=Long Term Temp; J=Short Term Temp; Q=Limited Term Assignment-Evaluated; R=Limited Term Assignment-Not Evaluated

PrimeSite

HIRAM W. JOHNSON HIGH SCHOOL
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

SAFE SCHOOLS OFFICE

ELDER CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ELDER CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT
CAROLINE WENZEL ELEMENTARY
INFORMATION SERVICES

JOHN D SLOAT BASIC ELEMENTARY

SUSAN B. ANTHONY ELEMENTARY

BegDate EndDate Comment

711/2018 1/31/2019 SEP/RESIGN 1/31/19
8/28/2018 1/20/2019 SEP/RETIRE 1/20/19
711/2018 2/4/2019 SEP/RETIRE 2/4/19
8/30/2018 2/4/2019 SEP/RESIGN 2/4/19
8/30/2018 2/4/2019 SEP/RESIGN 2/4/19
11/13/2018 1/31/2019 SEP/RESIGN 1/31/19
8/30/2018 1/15/2019 SEP/TERM 1/15/19
711/2018 1/31/2019 SEP/RESIGN 1/31/19
10/29/2018 1/10/2019 SEP/RESIGN 1/10/19
1/28/2019 6/30/2019 TR FR JOHN STILL 1/28/19
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